&EN

2026

CONGRATULATIONS

NOVAL ADITYA

for finishing the

6K PACER M

Genteng Running 2026

RTH Maron Genteng, 11 January 2026

Gender:

BIB :

Chip Time:
Gun Time :
Overall Place :

Category Place:

3km 00:21:11 00:21:11

Male
3002
00:42:07
00:42:08
312

2
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